P \$40.00 11356

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIEH-FENG WU	02/10/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEHAVIOR TECH COMPUTER CORP.
Street Address:	2ND FLOOR, NO.51, TUNG HSING ROAD
City:	TAIPEI
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	110

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11356989

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)616-5907

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6306991417

Email: wenrong_sheu@yahoo.co.nz

Correspondent Name: G.LINK CO., LTD.
Address Line 1: 3550 BELL ROAD

Address Line 4: MINOOKA, ILLINOIS 60447

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	050030US

CHIEH-FENG WU

Total Attachments: 1

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

source=050030-US_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017576 FRAME: 0067

500100956

ASSIGNMENT

For value received,	I (We), CHIEH - FIENG WU
hereby, sell, assign and transfe	er to BEHAVIOR TECH COMPUTER CORP.
a corporation existing under the located at <u>⊃nd</u> Floor, A	he laws of Taiwan
countries including the United	d legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for all d States of America, in and to certain inventions relating to
date, and all patents which mand extensions thereof, and Trademarks or resulting ther covenant that I (we) have full Company or its representative testify in any legal proceeding reissue applications, make all	or Letters Patent of the United States, executed by me (us) on this may be granted thereof, and all divisions, reissues, continuations of authorize and request the Commissioners of Patents and refrom to said Company as assignee of the entire interest, and I right so as to do, and agree that I (we) will communicate to said ses any facts known to me (us) respecting said improvements and the said said said said said said said said
	Executed this 10 day of February, 2006 Mich. Reng ay.

PATENT REEL: 017576 FRAME: 0068

RECORDED: 05/04/2006